

Annex 3


Report
To: CAPC
From: The Clerk    Date: 4.7.2012

Purpose: monthly accounts report, July 2012
June Balance £21,831.38 (current £15,588.19, investment £6,243,19)
NB : 78p interest added to investment account
	July Meeting
	Name
	Cheque/BAC no
	
	Income
	VAT
	Total Payment
	Balance

	Start balance
	June report
	
	
	
	
	
	15,588.19

	08.06.2012
	DB+SM Gamble
	818
	
	
	76.00
	456.00
	15,132.19

	14.06.2012
	Cemetery fee (C Garrett)
	
	
	130.00
	
	
	15,262.19

	04.07.2012
	clerks salary June
	BAC 12/3
	
	
	
	95.58
	15,166.61

	04.07.2012
	clerks premises June
	BAC 12/3
	
	
	
	30.00
	15,136.61

	04.07.2012
	HMRC PAYE June
	BAC 12/3
	
	
	
	82.80
	15,053.81

	08.06.2012
	Staples W9B06100
	819
	
	
	8.01
	48.07
	15,005.74

	18.06.2012
	BDO LLP (audit)
	BAC 12/3
	
	
	27.00
	162.00
	14,843.74

	19.06.2012
	VAT repayment
	
	
	635.94
	
	
	15,479.68

	19.06.2012
	DB+SM Gamble
	820
	
	
	38
	228.00
	15,251,68

	04.07.2012
	NCC (section 50)
	821
	
	
	
	200.00
	15,051.68

	
	
	
	
	
	
	investment
	6,243.97

	
	
	
	
	
	
	New balance
	21,295.65






Recommendation: that the report be noted
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